Gas Discharge Tube
GTCA28-xx2x-P0x
High VoltageTwo Electrode Series
Raychem
Overvoltage Devices
Document: SCD 25818
Status: Released

GTCA28-xx2x-P0x
High VoltageTwo Electrode Series
Raychem
Overvoltage Devices
Document: SCD 25818
Status: Released
Rev.  C      Date: JANUARY 21, 2005
Tyco Electronics Corporation   308 Constitution Drive, Menlo Park, CA  94025 Tel: (800) 227-4856 Fax: (800) 227-4866                                3 of 5
© 2005 Tyco Electronics Corporation
Repeat 10
times
(5 times -
each
polarity)
GTCA28-102M-P03 1,000V ± 20% ≤ 1,500V ≥ 10,000MΩ1 ≤ 1.0pF 200 times 10kA 3kA 5A 1A
GTCA28-152L-P03 1,500V ± 15% ≤ 2,200V ≥ 10,000MΩ2 ≤ 1.0pF 10 times 10kA 3kA 5A 1A
GTCA28-212M-P03 2,100V ± 20% ≤ 2,700V ≥ 10,000MΩ2 ≤ 1.0pF 10 times 10kA 3kA 5A 1A
GTCA28-242M-P03 2,400V ± 20% ≤ 3,000V ≥ 10,000MΩ ≤ 1.0pF 10 times 10kA 3kA 5A 1A
GTCA28-272L-P03 2,700 ± 15%3 ≤ 3,700V ≥ 10,000MΩ ≤ 1.0pF 300 times4 10kA 3kA N/A N/A
GTCA28-302M-P03 3,000V ± 20% ≤ 4,000V ≥ 10,000MΩ ≤ 1.0pF 10 times 10kA 1kA 5A 1A
GTCA28-312L-P03 2,700 ± 15%3 ≤ 3,700V5 ≥ 10,000MΩ ≤ 1.0pF 300 times4 10kA 3kA N/A N/A
GTCA28-402M-P03 4,000V ± 20% ≤ 5,000V ≥ 10,000MΩ ≤ 1.0pF 10 times 10kA 1kA 5A 1A
Single Hit Single Hit, 9
Cycles
Repeat 10
times